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Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Tom Schrack, Jr. 
tomjr@hockenbergs.com // 402-339-8900 
www.hockenbergs.com 
Known For: Foodservice

Hockenbergs has designed, installed and supported successful foodservice 
operations for more than 100 years. Long ago it established a reputation for 
excellence, reliability and personal attention. It stems from a simple recipe for 
success it has followed from day one: Insist on your satisfaction. Period.

You can buy the products Hockenbergs sells from anyone. But not everyone can 
tell you whether you need them or not, which ones work best for your unique 
situation, and how to put them into service in the most effective and efficient fashion.

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co., Inc — Gold Level

Jamie Peterson 
jpeterson@coca-cola.com // 515-965-3996 
www.coca-cola.com 
Known For: Nonalcoholic Beverages

The Coca-Cola Company manufactures, distributes and 
markets nonalcoholic beverages worldwide. It principally 
offers sparkling and still beverages. The company’s sparkling 
beverages include nonalcoholic ready-to-drink beverages 
with carbonation, such as energy drinks and carbonated 
waters and flavored waters. Its still beverages consist of 
nonalcoholic beverages without carbonation, including noncarbonated waters, flavored waters, ready-
to-drink teas and coffees, and sports drinks. The Coca-Cola company also offers flavoring ingredients, 
sweeteners, powders for purified water products, beverage ingredients and fountain syrups. It markets its 
nonalcoholic beverages primarily under Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite and Simply brands.

The Coca-Cola Company — Gold Level

http://www.hockenbergs.com
http://www.coca-cola.com/global/glp.html
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Jane Crosson 
jcrpsspm@gpigaming.com // 612-616-6544 
www.gpigaming.com 
Known For: Casino Currency

Gaming Partners International is a leading global provider of casino currency, playing 
cards, layouts, gaming furniture and dice and a full range of table game essentials 
with offices and manufacturing facilities in key regions including the Americas, Europe and Asia. With a long-
standing reputation for unparalleled customer service, product quality and reliability, GPI is a valued casino partner 
that delivers the best possible solutions to a casino’s table game needs.

Gaming Partners International (GPI) — silver Level

Denny Orsinger 
denny@mixedmediaoutdoor.com // 847-462-8433 
www.mixedmediaoutdoor.com 
Known For: Billboard Advertising

Mixed Media is a full-service billboard company with 24-hour illuminated displays 
in eastern Iowa. Mixed Media’s primary focus in Iowa is the Iowa City/Cedar 
Rapids metro area and the Quad Cities with the ONLY illuminated billboard in 
Iowa City. Based out of the Chicago area, Mixed Media also has an illuminated 
rotary billboard program that targets the northwest suburbs of Chicago. 

Mixed Media can deliver gaming traffic better than any other billboard company in its areas. 

Mixed Media Group, Inc. — silver Level

Jim Weber 
jimweber@weberpaper.com // 563-588-4611 
www.weberpaper.com 
Known For: Wholesale Distribution

Weber Paper Company, headquartered in Dubuque, Iowa, is a respected, full-service regional wholesale 
distributor. Founded in 1951, the company serves customers in eastern Iowa, southwest Wisconsin and northwest 
Illinois through its Dubuque and Cedar Falls, Iowa, facilities. Weber Paper provides a wide variety of commercial 
and industrial products and services including:

•	 Packaging
•	 Food-service and healthcare disposables
•	 Printing papers and envelopes
•	 Cleaning products, equipment and more

Known for outstanding customer service, Weber Paper Company helps clients solve challenges and meet a wide 
variety of business needs.

Weber Paper Company — silver Level

http://www.gpigaming.com
http://www.mixedmediaoutdoor.com
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica Systems, Inc. | Lisa Povill, lpovill@biometrica.com

Electronic Communications, Inc (ECI) | Tyler Solma, tyler@ecisystems.com

Lithographic Communications, LLC | Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Multimedia Games | Buddy Bartholow, whitney.roberts@mm-games.com

Scientific Games | Remington Pullin, remington.pullin@scientificgames.com

The Printer, Inc. | Bill Benskin, bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security Inc. | Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

DIamond

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Julie Chavez
Julie.chavez@aristocrat-inc.com

IGT
Ken Jacobs
Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Imagine This
Patrick Papaccio
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Laurie Konecny
laurie.konecny@7gdistributing.com

Konami Gaming Inc.
Annabelle Lee
lee0928@konamigaming.com

Standard Textile
Kahlil Guinn
kguinn@standardtextile.com
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Ainsworth Game Technology, Inc.  
John Glaser, john.glaser@ainsworth.com.au

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers Sign Company 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Distinct Advertising  
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Doll Distributing, LLC 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab  
Mike Carson, mike.carson@Ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company  
Rob Utterback, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Giese Sheet Metal  
Tom Giese, tom@gieseco.com

Global Payments Gaming Services   
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Green RU   
Dave Klockau, dklockau@chamnesstechnology.com

Hawkins Construction Company  
Dudley Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co.   
Tom Schrack, Jr., tomjr@hockenbergs.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C.  
Gregory C, Burbach, hvetter@honkamp.com

J & A Printing  
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

King Food Service, Inc.  
Matt Cutkomp, mcutkomp@aol.com

Marsh USA  
Kim Auchstetter, kim.auchstetter@marsh.com

Martin Brothers  
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

MTM Sales Corporation   
Harry Hidary, harry@mtmsalescorp.com

Peter C. Foy & Associates   
Stephen Foy, steve@PCFoy.com

Reinhart FoodService  
Rick Day, RPDay@rfsdelivers.com

Sioux City Night Patrol   
Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

SupplyWorks 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa  
Ryan D. Elsen, ryan.elsen@iowa.sysco.com

The Coca-Cola Company  
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@cola-cola.com

US Foods, Inc. 
Andy Stein, andy.stein@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing   
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply   
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

GOLD
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AJR Equities, Inc.  
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co.  
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA  
Matt Erickson, matt.erickson@csmbakerysolutions.com

Berenstein, Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, 
L.L.P.   
Dan A. Moore, DMoore@berensteinlawfirm.com

Braunger Foods, LLC   
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Cintas Corporation   
Brian Robbins, robbinsb@cintas.com

Cottingham & Butler Insurance  
John Link, jlink@cottinghambutler.com

Cummins Allison  
David Lyons, Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com

Digital Design   
Ron Shaw, digitaldesigns@mchsi.com

Edward Don & Company  
Jeff Fleig, 314.583.1533

Farner-Bocken Company  
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company  
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI)   
Jane Crosson, jcrpsspm@gpigaming.com

Glazer’s of Iowa   
John D-Attoma, john.dattoma@gmail.com

HGM Associates Inc.  
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hiland Dairy Foods (Roberts Dairy)  
Terry Landes, tlandes@hilanddairy.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates  
Susan Hatten, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet   
Heidi Connelley, heidi@kchev.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co., Inc.  
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Matthews Distributing Co.  
Bob Wise, bwise@mchsi.com

Metro Fish, LLC 
Stan Lammers, metrofish123@gmail.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc.  
Denny Orsinger, denny@mixedmediaoutdoor.com

Myers-Cox Company  
Christopher D. Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

Omaha Steaks  
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Pepsi-Cola of Siouxland-LinPepCo   
Jim Bauerly, jbauerly@linpepco.com

Prairie Event Supply   
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental   
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Procter & Gamble Professional  
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

The Buzz Companies   
Carrie Tedore, carrie@buzzcreativegroup.com

The Dimensional Group   
Virginia Fransiscus, vfransiscus@dimensionalgroup.com

Tri-State Shred Inc.  
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency/Penguin’s 
Entertainment Management  
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Weber Paper Company  
Jim Weber, jimweber@weberpaper.com

Silver


